THRUST NOZZLES

Overview

For push rod cameras.

Characteristics

These nozzles make the progress of push cameras within pipelines smooth. 1/2” F inlet with M10 ceramic

inserts.
A selection of several adapters is available according to the thickness of the camera cable.

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting




Items

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting

Part Number

5540.101-068

5540.101-08

5540.101-09

5540.101-11

5540.101-15

Description

THRUST NOZZLE 1/2

THRUST NOZZLE 1/2

THRUST NOZZLE 1/2

THRUST NOZZLE 1/2

THRUST NOZZLE 1/2

“F FOR DN 6.8 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD

“F FOR DN 8 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD

” F FOR DN 9 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD

“F FOR DN 11 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD

“ F FOR DN 15 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD




GALLERY IMAGES

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting




