THRUST NOZZLES



Overview

For push rod cameras.

Characteristics

These nozzles make the progress of push cameras within pipelines smooth. 1/2" F inlet with M10 ceramic inserts.

A selection of several adapters is available according to the thickness of the camera cable.

Items

Part Number	Description
5540.101-068	THRUST NOZZLE 1/2" F FOR DN 6.8 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD
5540.101-08	THRUST NOZZLE 1/2" F FOR DN 8 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD
5540.101-09	THRUST NOZZLE 1/2" F FOR DN 9 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD
5540.101-11	THRUST NOZZLE 1/2" F FOR DN 11 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD
5540.101-15	THRUST NOZZLE 1/2" F FOR DN 15 MM CAMERA PUSH ROD

GALLERY IMAGES



